
2021-22 AWS School Closings Calendar
Monday June 7 Summer Program Begins
Friday July 30 Summer Program Ends
Monday - Tuesday Aug 2-6 AWS Closed – no childcare available
Tuesday-Friday August 10-13 Faculty Workshop 9 am – 3 pm (includes fac/team meetings)
Monday August 16 Back-To-School Night for Grades 5:30 – 7 pm
Tuesday August 17 Back-To-School Morning for Preschool (Nursery & Kindergarten) 8:30 am
Wednesday August 18 1st day of School All Programs
Monday September 6 Labor Day Holiday / NO SCHOOL
Friday October 8 Grandparents’ Day, 12:30 Dismissal / No Extended Care
Monday October 11 Indigenous Peoples’ Day / NO SCHOOL
Monday November 1 Faculty & Staff Workday / NO SCHOOL
Monday-Friday November 22-26 Thanksgiving Day Week Off / NO SCHOOL ALL 5 DAYS MON-FRI
Friday December 3 Holiday Faire Prep: 12:30 Dismissal / No Extended Care
Friday December 17 Winter Break Begins: 12:30 Dismissal / No Extended Care

2022
Monday January 3, 2022 School Resumes
Monday January 17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday / NO SCHOOL
Monday February 21 Presidents’ Day Holiday / NO SCHOOL
Monday-Friday March 21-25 Spring Break / NO SCHOOL
Friday April 15 Good Friday / NO SCHOOL
Monday April 18 Faculty & Staff Workday / NO SCHOOL
Friday May 6 May Holiday / NO SCHOOL
Friday May 27 Last Day: 12:30 Dismissal / No Extended Care
Monday May 30 Memorial Day Holiday / NO SCHOOL
Tuesday May 31 Snow Day, if necessary
Wednesday June 1 Snow Day, if necessary
Thursday-Friday June 2-3 End of School Year Holiday (AWS Closed – no childcare available)
Monday June 6 Summer Program Begins
Friday July 29 Summer Program Ends
Monday-Monday Aug 1-12 Summer Holidays (AWS Closed – no childcare available)


